
STATEMENT OF COLLECTIONS

STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA
OFFICE OF STATE TAX COMMISSIONER

Bismarck, North Dakota  58505
JANUARY 2011

80,989,207 $1,781,762.55

$1,441.16
$0.00

$375,945.20

$8.40

$500.64

CIGARETTE TAXES UNITS REVENUE

CIGARETTES (@ 22 Mills per Cigarette)

Less: Compensation Allowed
Credit Memos Allowed
Debit Memos Issued

Plus: Overpayments
Debit Memos Paid
Accounts Receivable
Floor Tax Paid
Audit Settlements

TOTAL CIGARETTE REVENUE

TOBACCO TAXES

TOBACCO TAX 

Less: Credit Memos Allowed
Debit Memos Issued

Plus: Overpayments
Debit Memos Paid
Audit Settlements

TOTAL TOBACCO REVENUE

CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO REVENUE

TRIBAL TAX REVENUE

TOTAL CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO REVENUE FOR JANUARY 2011

$5,980.47

$0.00

$4,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,441.16

$9,981.16

$1,790,302.55

$8.40

$500.79

$376,437.59

$2,166,740.14

$8,587.41

$2,175,327.55

Miscellaneous $0.69

Miscellaneous $0.15

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Penalty and Interest $0.00

Penalty and Interest $0.00


